OISC GOLF
METRIX

Ukesgolf Flaktveit

o | [1]2]3]4 /56718 9] ¢ | Sum
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

1
2
3
4

Ola Brunes Stakkeland 3 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 -2 25
Eirik Nybakken 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 2 0 27
Stein @degard 2 3 3 3 3 2 5 4 3 +1 28
@yvind Haugland 0 0

Ukesgolf Flaktveit * 09.05.2024 16:40 (1)
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

I U 3 N O O N PR RN O T
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

Avg 2.3 3 2.7 3.3 3 2.3 3.7 3.7 2.7 26.7
Difficulty 1 5 3 7 6 2 9 8 4 -0.3
Birdie -1 2 1 1 2 1 7 26%
Par 0 1 3 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 15 56%
Bogey 1 1 1 2 4 15%
Double Bogey 2 1 1 4%

Ukesgolf Flaktveit * 09.05.2024 16:40 (2)
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